
Sr. No.
Member 

ID
Name DOB City GNFC AHD VDR

Total 

Point

1 GBA1362 Oorja Patel 28-01-2010 AHD 6 6

2 GBA0031 Siona Gala 15-02-2010 SRT 5 5

3 GBA0247 Aarshia Rejoy 09-08-2011 AHD 4 4

4 GBA0602 Anvi Patel 27-06-2011 AHD 4 4

5 GBA0050 Sanskriti Jain 06-01-2010 AHD 3 3

6 GBA0034 Saumya Sharma 23-03-2010 AHD 3 3

7 GBA0628 Aaral Patel 23-10-2010 SRT 3 3

8 GBA0850 Vidhi Sahu 29-09-2010 AHD 3 3

9 GBA0258 Yuva Patel 21-04-2011 AHD 2 2

10 GBA0118 Divyta Tiwari 17-03-2010 AND 2 2

11 GBA0769 Disha Desai 22-10-2010 AND 2 2

12 GBA0773 Kavya Singh 01-01-2011 MEH 2 2

13 GBA0701 Pahal Chawat 21-08-2012 AHD 2 2

14 GBA0105 Pankti Marvaniya 06-07-2011 Morbi 2 2

15 GBA0189 Vanya Manchanda 17-01-2011 VDR 2 2

16 GBA0089 Jasleenkaur G Syan 29-12-2010 AND 2 2

17 GBA1048 Dhruvi Malhotra 24-06-2013 AHD 1 1

18 GBA0186 Aayushi Chulet 12-09-2012 VDR 1 1

Girls Under 15 Singles Ranking 2024 (2010)

18 GBA0186 Aayushi Chulet 12-09-2012 VDR 1 1

19 GBA0698 Vedanshi Shukla 23-10-2013 VDR 1 1

20 GBA0837 Lakshmi Vaidyan 23-10-2013 SRT 1 1

21 GBA0070 Preksha Parmar 25-04-2010 VDR 1 1

22 GBA0788 Zeel Bhavsar 14-04-2010 BH 1 1

23 GBA0674 Vandana Singh 20-01-2010 VDR 1 1

24 GBA0135 Parthivi Mashru 03-11-2010 VDR 1 1

25 GBA0690 Shreena Ughreja 23-03-2013 Morbi 1 1

26 GBA1046 Vishva Darji 11-03-2011 GNR 1 1

27 GBA0312 Aashi Ranjan 03-01-2011 SRT 1 1

28 GBA0771 Heer Trivedi 27-05-2012 JAM 1 1



Sr. No.
Member 

ID
Name DOB City GNFC AHD VDR

Total 

Point

1 GBA0050 Sanskriti Jain 06-01-2010 AHD 3 3

2 GBA0031 Siona Gala 15-02-2010 SRT 3 3

3 GBA0034 Saumya Sharma 23-03-2010 AHD 2.5 2.5

4 GBA0850 Vidhi Sahu 29-09-2010 AHD 2.5 2.5

5 GBA0247 Aarshia Rejoy 09-08-2011 AHD 2 2

6 GBA0602 Anvi Patel 27-06-2011 AHD 2 2

7 GBA0296 Falak Sanghvi 31-05-2010 VDR 2 2

8 GBA0135 Parthivi Mashru 03-11-2010 VDR 2 2

9 GBA0886 Nency Makavana 07-11-2010 AHD 1.5 1.5

10 GBA1046 Vishva Darji 11-03-2011 GNR 1.5 1.5

11 GBA0186 Aayushi Chulet 12-09-2012 VDR 1.5 1.5

12 GBA0182 Dhvani Daxini 30-05-2010 AND 1.5 1.5

13 GBA0833 Anushka Gupta 29-12-2011 VLD 1.5 1.5

14 GBA1755 Mishka Desai 13-01-2012 VLD 1.5 1.5

15 GBA0689 Sanchi Patel 15-05-2012 Morbi 1.5 1.5

16 GBA0690 Shreena Ughreja 23-03-2013 Morbi 1.5 1.5

17 GBA2099 Janny Virani 16-10-2010 BH 1 1

Girls Under 15 Doubles Ranking 2024 (2010)

18 GBA1500 Ridhima H Vansia 26-05-2010 BH 1 1

19 GBA0118 Divyta Tiwari 17-03-2010 AND 1 1

20 GBA0089 Jasleenkaur G Syan 29-12-2010 AND 1 1

21 GBA1390 Khushi Korat 29-11-2011 SRT 1 1

22 GBA1533 Leisha Bhavsar 15-06-2012 SRT 1 1

23 GBA1478 Princy Patel 02-02-2010 BH 1 1

24 GBA0788 Zeel Bhavsar 14-04-2010 BH 1 1

25 GBA1489 Diya Soneri 01-08-2010 VDR 1 1

26 GBA2121 Purva Chauhan 02-02-2010 AHD 1 1



Sr. No.
Member 

ID
Name DOB City GNFC AHD VDR

Total 

Point

1 GBA0212 Tanish Choksi 09-01-2010 SRT 6 6

2 GBA0084 Zionzuriel Rodricks 23-08-2010 AHD 5 5

3 GBA0233 Parth Puri 03-11-2010 AHD 4 4

4 GBA0261 Bhashy Pathak 28-06-2010 Kutch 4 4

5 GBA0235 Chennakesav Musali 08-06-2010 VDR 3 3

6 GBA0252 Rudra Chauhan 29-07-2010 MEH 3 3

7 GBA0597 Mudit Jain 28-03-2010 AHD 3 3

8 GBA0109 Rudra Pratap Singh 26-08-2011 GNR 3 3

9 GBA0807 Divyansh Gomber 23-09-2010 Kutch 2 2

10 GBA0822 Rean Patel 26-01-2011 AHD 2 2

11 GBA0320 Rudra Odedra 26-05-2010 PORB 2 2

12 GBA0294 Jaisal Mistry 10-12-2010 VDR 2 2

13 GBA0129 Harshal Vaswani 25-03-2010 VDR 2 2

14 GBA1414 Muhammad Ayaan Patel14-06-2010 SRT 2 2

15 GBA0774 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim18-02-2012 MEH 2 2

16 GBA0192 Vivaan Shah 09-02-2013 SRT 2 2

17 GBA0171 Dev Parmar 10-07-2012 MEH 1 1

Boys Under 15 Singles Ranking 2024 (2010)

17 GBA0171 Dev Parmar 10-07-2012 MEH 1 1

18 GBA1031 Aarav Kapania 15-08-2010 Kutch 1 1

19 GBA0255 Dev Shah 14-12-2010 VDR 1 1

20 GBA0612 Kiaan Gondaliya 29-12-2010 SRT 1 1

21 GBA1138 Mahir Chaudhary 17-06-2010 BNK 1 1

22 GBA0723 Shaurya Balyan 11-07-2010 AHD 1 1

23 GBA1446 Deep D Nare 08-06-2010 VDR 1 1

24 GBA0112 Sarg Shah 15-08-2011 VDR 1 1

25 GBA0476 Charan Mateti 30-01-2010 SRT 1 1

26 GBA0035 Nishk Bhatt 12-05-2012 MEH 1 1

27 GBA0782 Sharvin Shinde 09-01-2011 AND 1 1

28 GBA2118 Amor Doshi 05-03-2010 VDR 1 1

29 GBA0071 Kiaan Contractor 30-09-2010 AHD 1 1

30 GBA0078 Darsh Joshi 06-05-2013 MEH 1 1

31 GBA0137 Shivam Parmar 20-09-2010 AND 1 1



Sr. No.
Member 

ID
Name DOB City GNFC AHD VDR

Total 

Point

1 GBA0233 Parth Puri 03-11-2010 AHD 3 3

2 GBA0252 Rudra Chauhan 29-07-2010 MEH 3 3

3 GBA1031 Aarav Kapania 15-08-2010 Kutch 2.5 2.5

4 GBA0807 Divyansh Gomber 23-09-2010 Kutch 2.5 2.5

5 GBA0261 Bhashy Pathak 28-06-2010 Kutch 2 2

6 GBA0212 Tanish Choksi 09-01-2010 SRT 2 2

7 GBA0476 Charan Mateti 30-01-2010 SRT 2 2

8 GBA0612 Kiaan Gondaliya 29-12-2010 SRT 2 2

9 GBA0255 Dev Shah 14-12-2010 VDR 1.5 1.5

10 GBA0129 Harshal Vaswani 25-03-2010 VDR 1.5 1.5

11 GBA0109 Rudra Pratap Singh 26-08-2011 GNR 1.5 1.5

12 GBA0192 Vivaan Shah 09-02-2013 SRT 1.5 1.5

13 GBA0957 Pragyan Bapat 21-08-2012 Kutch 1.5 1.5

14 GBA0768 Visarg Bhavsar 01-02-2012 VDR 1.5 1.5

15 GBA1446 Deep D Nare 08-06-2010 VDR 1.5 1.5

16 GBA1724 Mohit Vadu 31-01-2010 Dangs 1.5 1.5

17 GBA2118 Amor Doshi 05-03-2010 VDR 1 1

Boys Under 15 Doubles Ranking 2024 (2010)

17 GBA2118 Amor Doshi 05-03-2010 VDR 1 1

18 GBA0235 Chennakesav Musali 08-06-2010 VDR 1 1

19 GBA0723 Shaurya Balyan 11-07-2010 AHD 1 1

20 GBA0978 Tanmay Dahiya 21-03-2011 AHD 1 1

21 GBA1032 Atharv Kapania 15-08-2010 Kutch 1 1

22 GBA2114 Siddharth Deshwal 28-08-2011 Kutch 1 1

23 GBA0294 Jaisal Mistry 10-12-2010 VDR 1 1

24 GBA0112 Sarg Shah 15-08-2011 VDR 1 1

25 GBA0554 Ark Bhadani 29-11-2010 SRT 1 1

26 GBA0071 Kiaan Contractor 30-09-2010 AHD 1 1

27 GBA0625 Ayan Katkar 20-02-2010 VDR 1 1

28 GBA0250 Param Shah 14-08-2010 VDR 1 1

29 GBA1479 Adwait Pathak 10-03-2011 VDR 1 1

30 GBA1511 Sumeet Bharwani 05-02-2011 VDR 1 1

31 GBA0320 Rudra Odedra 26-05-2010 PORB 1 1

32 GBA0137 Shivam Parmar 20-09-2010 AND 1 1

33 GBA1497 Aaryan Jha 17-08-2010 BH 0.5 0.5

34 GBA1435 Kevin Machhi 25-08-2011 BH 0.5 0.5

35 GBA2125 Kandarp K Darji 01-01-2010 BH 0.5 0.5

36 GBA2123 Madhav T Chauhan 18-06-2010 BH 0.5 0.5

37 GBA0761 Ansh Vibhakar 08-12-2011 AHD 0.5 0.5

38 GBA1044 Varshil Patel 17-10-2011 MEH 0.5 0.5

39 GBA2158 Samrat Premkumar 02-03-2010 BH 0.5 0.5

40 GBA2141 Shreyan Haldar 17-01-2010 BH 0.5 0.5



Sr. No.
Member 

ID
Name DOB City GNFC AHD VDR

Total 

Point

1 GBA0597 Mudit Jain 28-03-2010 AHD 3 3

2 GBA1362 Oorja Patel 28-01-2010 AHD 3 3

3 GBA0252 Rudra Chauhan 29-07-2010 MEH 2.5 2.5

4 GBA0050 Sanskriti Jain 06-01-2010 AHD 2.5 2.5

5 GBA2141 Shreyan Haldar 17-01-2010 BH 2 2

6 GBA0788 Zeel Bhavsar 14-04-2010 BH 2 2

7 GBA0807 Divyansh Gomber 23-09-2010 Kutch 2 2

8 GBA0034 Saumya Sharma 23-03-2010 AHD 2 2

9 GBA2035 Saral Shah 03-07-2010 AHD 1.5 1.5

10 GBA1631 Dwija Raval 21-10-2010 AHD 1.5 1.5

11 GBA0625 Ayan Katkar 20-02-2010 VDR 1.5 1.5

12 GBA0296 Falak Sanghvi 31-05-2010 VDR 1.5 1.5

13 GBA0294 Jaisal Mistry 10-12-2010 VDR 1.5 1.5

14 GBA0186 Aayushi Chulet 12-09-2012 VDR 1.5 1.5

15 GBA1479 Adwait Pathak 10-03-2011 VDR 1.5 1.5

16 GBA1791 Swara Moghe 07-09-2011 VDR 1.5 1.5

17 GBA0633 Vaidik Solanki 27-07-2011 VLD 1 1

Mixed Doubles Under 15 Ranking 2024 (2010)

17 GBA0633 Vaidik Solanki 27-07-2011 VLD 1 1

18 GBA0833 Anushka Gupta 29-12-2011 VLD 1 1

19 GBA0978 Tanmay Dahiya 21-03-2011 AHD 1 1

20 GBA0850 Vidhi Sahu 29-09-2010 AHD 1 1

21 GBA1394 Romil Dave 27-08-2013 GNR 1 1

22 GBA0254 Namee Patel 02-12-2013 GNR 1 1

23 GBA0250 Param Shah 14-08-2010 VDR 1 1

24 GBA0135 Parthivi Mashru 03-11-2010 VDR 1 1

25 GBA1764 Nihaal Purswani 08-05-2012 VLD 1 1

26 GBA1755 Mishka Desai 13-01-2012 VLD 1 1

27 GBA1542 Brijdev Sisodia 15-10-2011 VLD 1 1

28 GBA0766 Jaini Patel 05-10-2011 SRT 1 1

29 GBA2140 Mantra Patel 23-10-2011 KHD 1 1

30 GBA1807 Anvi Shahane 08-10-2010 KHD 1 1


